Altar Servers Schedule
MARCH 2025

Mar 1/2
4:30 PM  Brayden Acker, Timothy Cich
8:00 AM  Henrik George, Quinn Martin
9:30 AM  Abby Kopf, Teresa Smith
Mar 8/9

4:30 PM  Anthony Czekanski, Sawyer Czekanski
8:00 AM  John Gullo, Samuel Gullo
9:30 AM Leonidas Bindig, Oren Clough

Mar 15/16

4:30 PM  Brayden Acker, Catherine Zack
8:00 AM Charles Peach, John Peach
9:30 AM  Jack Wischman, Sophia Wischman

Mar 22/23

4:30 PM  Timothy Cich, Grace Sterlace
8:00 AM  John Gullo, Michael Gullo
9:30 AM  Gretta Bindig, Amelia Jakubczak

Mar 29/30

4:30 PM  Anthony Czekanski, Sawyer Czekanski
8:00 AM  Quinn Martin, Lia White
9:30 AM  James Smith, Luke Wischman

If you are unavailable to serve at an assigned Mass,
please arrange for another Altar Server to take your place.

Please contact Rick Jachimiak by APRIL 10
at 716-238-4728 or rjachimiak@gmail.com
with any dates you are not available in MAY and JUNE



Apr 5/6

Apr 12/13

Apr 26/27

4:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

4:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

4:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

If

Altar Servers Schedule
APRIL 2025

Brayden Acker, Grace Sterlace
Charles Peach, John Peach
Cayden Hernandez, Genevieve Zwirecki

Timothy Cich, Catherine Zack
Michael Gullo, Samuel Gullo
Eva Rodemeyer, Nadia Rodemeyer

Anthony Czekanski, Sawyer Czekanski
Henrik George, Lia White
Abby Kopf, Teresa Smith

you are unavailable to serve at an assigned Mass,

please arrange for another Altar Server to take your place.

Please contact Rick Jachimiak by APRIL 10
at 716-238-4728 or rjachimiak@gmail.com

with any dates you are not available in MAY and JUNE



